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Height adjustment: 49.36-
67.4"
SKU
Product Color
Made of
Max. load

VESA

Screen diagonal (max)

Screen diagonal (min)
Number of screens

Height adjustment (max)
Height adjustment (min)
Upward tilt angle (max)
Downward tilt angle (max)
Warranty

Individual barcode
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number of individual per pallet

Max load: 286 Ibs

TS1991-B
Black

ONKRON TS1991-B

/

Screen size: 50-100 "

VESA: 200x200-1000x600
mm

Plastic, SPCC cold rolled steel

286 Ibs

200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300, 300x400, 400x200,
400x300, 400x400, 500x400, 600200, 600x300, 600x400, 600x600,
700x400, 700x500, 800200, 800x400, 800x500, 800x600, 1000x600

mm
100"

50"

1

67.4"

49.36 "

5o

5o

5 years
4262392440055
115x59x12 "
8.14 m3

30 lbs
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